22x86-1U Architecture / CAR-4003
x8
6
-1
U
 A
rch
ite

- Humidity: 5% ~ 95%RH
Certification CE/FCC/UL
ORDERING GUIDE
Optional NIC
Optional NIC
CPU Core Freq. Cache (MB) Cores/Threads TDP
Xeon X3450 2.67GHz 8 4/8 95
Xeon X3430 2.4GHz 8 4/8 95
Corei5-660 3.33GHz 4 2/4 73
Corei3-540 3.06GHz 4 2/4 73
Pentium G6950 2.8GHz 2 2/2 73
Part No. PCIe 2.0 Eth.
Interface EZIO PCIe x4 Expansion
CAR-4003-4422 12 GbE RJ45
EZIO-300 or
EZIO-G400 Optional
CAR-4003-4C22 16 GbE RJ45 EZIO-300 or
EZIO-G400 Optional
LAN Module Ethernet
Controller Interface Bypass
NIP-54020 82599EB 2 10GBASE-T 0
NIP-53020 82599ES 2 10G SFP+ 0
NIP-52080 82580EB 8 GbE SFP 0
NIP-52040 82580EB 4 GbE SFP 0
NIP-51080 82580EB 8 GbE RJ45 0
NIP-51240 82580EB 4 GbE RJ45 2
NIP-51040 82580EB 4 GbE RJ45 0
ABN-668 82575EB 8 GbE SFP 0
ABN-482 82571EB 2 GbE SFP 1
ABN-484L 82574L 4 GbE RJ45 2
ABN-484 82571EB 4 GbE RJ45 2
ABN-464 82571EB 4 GbE SFP 0
ABN-458 82574L 8 GbE RJ45 0
ABN-454L 82574L 4 GbE RJ45 0
ABN-454 82571EB 4 GbE RJ45 0